
Prop A Projects in Burbank

Major Project Name Grantee Awarded 92 Per Parcel 92 Specified 96 Per Parcel 96 Specified Competitive Excess Funds SD Stage

Earthwalk Park Playground Replacement and Landscape Project City of Burbank $250,000.00 $250,000.00 5 Active

McCambridge Park Development City of Burbank $921,251.00 $921,251.00 5 Closed

Robert Ovrom Park City of Burbank $603,116.60 $15,000.00 $427,896.00 $160,220.60 5 Closed

Stough Canyon Nature Center City of Burbank $2,255,000.00 $1,455,000.00 $800,000.00 5 Closed

Verdugo Mountain Trail City of Burbank $200,000.00 $200,000.00 5 Closed

Subtotal: $4,229,367.60 $921,251.00 $1,470,000.00 $427,896.00 $800,000.00 $200,000.00 $410,220.60

Maintenance and Servicing Funds: $3,197,378.28

Grand Total in Burbank: $7,426,745.88


